AR
W
YN
Arwyn
Arwyn       AW1
Arwyn - Overview
Single Seat,
Small Scale

HPL Laminate
Essentials
Veneer
List Price
Artisan
Veneer
List Price
Solid Surface
List Price
Glass
List Price➊
Arwyn
AW26       Arwyn
ARW
YN
18 18 19 20 5 AWV0018-19RDWL $1,350 $1,375 $1,671 $1,752
• maple wood legs
• solid surface top available in JSI standard colors
• glass surface available in white back painted (WBP) or black back painted matte (MBB)
Round Side Table -
Wood Legs
16 16 19 20 4 AWV1616-19SQWL $1,352 $1,377 $1,611 $1,685
• maple wood legs
• solid surface top available in JSI standard colors
• glass surface available in white back painted (WBP) or black back painted matte (MBB)
Square Side Table -

Essentials
Veneer
List Price
Artisan
Veneer
List Price
Solid Surface
List Price
Glass
List Price➊
Arwyn
Arwyn       AW27
AR
W
YN
22 22 21 25 8 AWV0022-21RDWL $1,400 $1,424 $1,868 $1,972
• maple wood legs
• solid surface top available in JSI standard colors
• glass surface available in white back painted (WBP) or black back painted matte (MBB)
Round End Table -
Wood Legs
22 16 21 25 6 AWV1622-21TTWL $1,408 $1,432 $1,753 $1,840
• maple wood legs
• solid surface top available in JSI standard colors
• glass surface available in white back painted (WBP) or black back painted matte (MBB)
Rectangular End Table -
Wood Legs
20 20 21 26 6 AWV2020-21SQWL $1,446 $1,507 $1,840 $1,917
• maple wood legs
• solid surface top available in JSI standard colors
• glass surface available in white back painted (WBP) or black back painted matte (MBB)
Square End Table -

HPL Laminate
Essentials
Veneer
List Price
Artisan
Veneer
List Price
Solid Surface
List Price
Glass
List Price➊
Arwyn
AW28       Arwyn
ARW
YN
24 48 16 50 14 AWV2448-16TTWL $1,717 $1,755 $2,815 $2,815
• maple wood legs
• solid surface top available in JSI standard colors
• glass surface available in white back painted (WBP) or black back painted matte (MBB)
Rectangular Coffee Table -
Wood Legs
Square Coffee Table -
Wood Legs
42 42 16 55 20 AWV0042-16RDWL $1,743 $1,806 $3,408 $3,804
36 36 16 44 15 AWV0036-16RDWL $1,667 $1,703 $2,887 $3,249
• maple wood legs
• solid surface top available in JSI standard colors
• glass surface available in white back painted (WBP) or black back painted matte (MBB)
Round Coffee Table -
Wood Legs
42 42 16 68 20 AWV4242-16SQWL $1,880 $1,942 $3,519 $3,946
36 36 16 54 15 AWV3636-16SQWL $1,765 $1,808 $2,997 $3,255
• maple wood legs
• solid surface top available in JSI standard colors
• glass surface available in white back painted (WBP) or black back painted matte (MBB)
To Order, Specify:

Essentials
Veneer
List Price
Artisan
Veneer
List Price
Solid Surface
List Price
Glass
List Price➊
Arwyn
Arwyn       AW29
AR
W
YN
18 18 19 20 5 AWV0018-19RDML $1,382 $1,407 $1,702 $1,784
• metal legs available in JSI standard finishes, chrome (CHR) available; specify and add $217 list
• solid surface top available in JSI standard colors
• glass surface available in white back painted (WBP) or black back painted matte (MBB)
Round Side Table -
Metal Legs
16 16 19 21 4 AWV1616-19SQML $1,583 $1,608 $1,842 $1,915
• metal legs available in JSI standard finishes, chrome (CHR) available; specify and add $264 list
• solid surface top available in JSI standard colors
• glass surface available in white back painted (WBP) or black back painted matte (MBB)
Square Side Table -

HPL Laminate
Essentials
Veneer
List Price
Artisan
Veneer
List Price
Solid Surface
List Price
Glass
List Price➊
Arwyn
AW30       Arwyn
ARW
YN
22 22 21 26 8 AWV0022-21RDML $1,615 $1,640 $2,083 $2,187
• metal legs available in JSI standard finishes, chrome (CHR) available; specify and add $264 list
• solid surface top available in JSI standard colors
• glass surface available in white back painted (WBP) or black back painted matte (MBB)
Round End Table -
Metal Legs
22 26 21 26 9 AWV1622-21TTML $1,617 $1,642 $1,961 $2,048
• metal legs available in JSI standard finishes, chrome (CHR) available; specify and add $264 list
• solid surface top available in JSI standard colors
• glass surface available in white back painted (WBP) or black back painted matte (MBB)
Rectangular End Table -
Metal Legs
20 20 21 27 6 AWV2020-21SQML $1,588 $1,650 $1,983 $2,060
• metal legs available in JSI standard finishes, chrome (CHR) available; specify and add $264 list
• solid surface top available in JSI standard colors
• glass surface available in white back painted (WBP) or black back painted matte (MBB)
Square End Table -

List Price
Artisan
Veneer
List Price
Solid Surface
List Price
Glass
List Price➊
Arwyn
Arwyn       AW31
AR
W
YN
Round Coffee Table -
Metal Legs
24 48 16 52 14 AWV2448-16TTML $1,895 $1,933 $2,992 $2,992
• metal legs available in JSI standard finishes, chrome (CHR) available; specify and add $322 list
• solid surface top available in JSI standard colors
• glass surface available in white back painted (WBP) or black back painted matte (MBB)
Rectangular Coffee Table -
Metal Legs
Square Coffee Table -
Metal Legs
42 42 16 57 20 AWV0042-16RDML $1,970 $2,032 $3,635 $4,031
36 36 16 46 15 AWV0036-16RDML $1,770 $1,808 $2,991 $3,352
• metal legs available in JSI standard finishes, chrome (CHR) available; specify and add $322 list
• solid surface top available in JSI standard colors
• glass surface available in white back painted (WBP) or black back painted matte (MBB)
42 42 16 70 20 AWV4242-16SQML $1,978 $2,039 $3,618 $4,572
36 36 16 55 15 AWV3636-16SQML $1,913 $1,956 $3,145 $3,503
• metal legs available in JSI standard finishes, chrome (CHR) available; specify and add $322 list
• solid surface top available in JSI standard colors
• glass surface available in white back painted (WBP) or black back painted matte (MBB)
To Order, Specify: